
 
 
 
 
 

Supervisor’s Office 
 
 

7200 S. Huron River Drive 
Ypsilanti, MI  48197 

Phone:  (734) 481-0617 
Fax:  (734) 484-0002 

www.ytown.org 

 

 
 
 
 
 

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF YPSILANTI 
SPECIAL MEETING 

 
 

Tuesday, July 14, 2009 – 2:00 p.m. 
 

Board Room, Civic Center, 7200 S. Huron River Drive,  
Ypsilanti Township 

 
AGENDA 

 
A Special Meeting of the Charter Township of Ypsilanti Board of Trustees has been 
called by Supervisor Brenda Stumbo to consider the following item: 
 
 
1) Compensation Reduction Package for Elected Officials and Non-Union 
 Employees 
 
2) Employment Agreement Amendment with Leon Jackson 
 
3) Eliminate Pay for Appointed Greens Commissioners 
 
4) 2009 Budget Amendments #7 
 
5) Bid Award for Purchase of Township Fire Trucks to the City of Jackson, 
 Michigan, in the amount of $22,000 
 
 
 
7/13/09 

 
 


